
Grade   Region/area Name Surname Business Name Email 

Foreperson | 

Steward 
S Waikato Heidi  Christian 

Waikato School of 

Hairdressing 
heidi@waikatohair.co.nz 

Foreperson / 
Steward 

S Dunedin Karl Radel Klone Hair k_d_radel@hotmail.com 

Foreperson | 

Steward 
S Dunedin Kylie  Hayes Moha Hairdressing moha.hairdressing@xtra.co.nz 

Foreperson | 

Steward 
S Hamilton Lynnette Karam-Whalley Team 7 Hairdressing 

lynnette.karam-

whalley@windowslive.com 

Foreperson | 
Steward 

S Timaru Megan Mitchell Blondini's megasnmitchell1972@hotmail.com 

Foreperson | 

Steward 
S Christchurch Niq James Headspace niq.james@gmail.com 

Foreperson | 

Steward 
TS Invercargill Natasha King Fred & Gingers fredandgingers@yahoo.co.nz 

Judge   Taranaki Kerrie Jordan Izuka Hair izukahair@gmail.com 

Judge   Dunedin Kylie Crutchley Sliver Haircutters kylie.crutchley@gmail.com 

Judge   Napier Melanie Redington Pure Hair mel.barker90@gmail.com 

Judge   Tauranga Molly Gent Liz Ward Hairdressing molly.williams@hotmail.co.nz 

Judge   Palmerston North Salina Murphy BHB Academy salina@mea.ac.nz 

Judge   Napier Sharne Pearson Decadence sharne.decadence@yahoo.com 

Steward / Judge S New Plymouth Sue Darvill-Jackson Ruby Blu susyrubyblu@gmail.com 

Steward / Judge S Palmerston North Terry Johns Hairworks hairworks@inspire.net.nz 

Steward / Judge   Wellington Angeline Thornley 
Rodney Wayne Lambton 

Quay 
angeline@xtra.co.nz 

New Judge 2018   Wellington Kiri Roberts Mane Salon kiri@manesalon.co.nz 

New Judge 2018   Napier Natasha Bird Mphosis natasha@mphosis.co.nz 

New Judge 2018   New Plymouth Nicole  Christophers Vie Hairdressing nixdusty@icloud.com 

New Trainee Judge 
17 

2nd Invercargill Alisha Loach Freds Hair alishaloach136@hotmail.co.nz 

New Trainee Judge 

17 
2nd Dunedin Cameron Aitken-Boyle Milano In Spa St Clair  caitkenboyle@gmail.com 



New Trainee Judge 

17 
2nd New Plymouth Fleur Devonshire Tangles Hair Design fleur.z@hotmail.com 

New Trainee Judge 
17 

2nd 
Queenstown | 
Dunedin 

Holly Saunders Saunders Hairdressing saundershairdressing@gmail.com 

New Trainee Judge 
17 

2nd New Plymouth Nellie Rogers Hair by Ebony hairbyebony@xtra.co.nz 

New Trainee Judge 

18 
1st Dunedin Mandy Taylor Zaibatsu Hair Art 17taylormandy@gmail.com 

New Trainee Judge 
18 

1st Hamilton Shannon Dowd Zibido Hair 'zibidohair@windowslive.com' 

New Trainee Judge 
18 

1st Timaru Makalea Tiddy Fusion Hair Design makaela.tiddy@gmail.com.  

        

S= Steward        

TS = Trainee 
Steward    

   

 

2nd = 2nd year 
judge    

   

 

1st = 1st year 

judge    

   

 

 


